


Variants
-

Model Information
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

Serial Number ranges
-

Production Dates
-

# Part # Part Name Description Qty

1 10902424 BOLT Hex, M6 x 20mm, Cl 8.8,
Full Thd

- 3

2 11193274 BELLEVILLE WASHER M6 Bolt
Size x 15mm OD x 1.2mm Thk

- 3

3 13274117 SCREW M5 x 14mm - 2

4 87528964 THROTTLE CONTROL - 1

5 87518902 PEDAL - 1

6 86639241 LOCK NUT Prev Torque, M5 x
0.8, Cl 8

- 2

7 12638104 WASHER 5.2mm ID x 14mm OD
x 1mm Thk

- 2


